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Main Technical Parameters of DL-type Low Noise High Efficiency Air Coolers Type



Refrigerating Capacity



Cooling Area （mm）



Air cooler



Pitch of Fins(mm)



Qty.



Dia



Electric pipe



Wind



Wind



Rate



Pressure



Power



Voltage Flow



Water



KW×pcs



Water drain （kw）



Voltage Water Flow



DL-2.1/10



2100(1800)



11



4.5



1



φ300



1700



140



80



380



0.1



0.24



220



DL-3.1/15



3150(2650)



14.9



4.5



2



φ30



2×1700



140



2×800



380



0.9



0.9



220



DL-4.2/20



4200(3600)



19.8



4.5



2



φ300



2×1700



140



2×800



380



0.9



0.9



220



DL-5.2/25



5200(4450)



29.8



4.5



2



φ350



2×3200



90



2×120



380



1.2



1.2



220



DL-8.2/40



8200(7050)



41.5



4.5



2



φ350



2×3200



90



2×200



380



1.5



1.5



220



DL-11.5/55



11500(9900)



56.9



4.5



2



φ400



2×4800



120



2×250



380



1.6



1.6



220



DL-16.7/80



16700(14350)



78



4.5



2



φ400



2×4800



120



2×250



380



1.6×2



1.6



380



22000(18900)



105



5



2



φ450



2×6600



160



2×550



380



1.8×2



1.8



380



25800(22200)



127



5



3



φ450



3×6600



160



3×550



380



1.8×2



1.8



380



33600(28950)



172



4.5



3



φ450



3×6600



160



3×550



380



2.4×2



2.4



380



38700(33300)



201



4.5



4



φ450



4×6600



160



4×550



380



3×2



3



380



44000(37850)



230



4.5



4



φ500



4×9900



170



4×740



380



3.2×2



3.2



380



52900(45500)



274



4.5



2



φ600



380



1.8×5



1.8



380



67200(57800)



340



4.5



3



φ600



380



2.2×5



2.2



380



83400(71700)



408



4.5



3



φ600



380



2.6×5



2.6



380



DL-22.0/10 5 DL-25.8/12 5 DL-33.6/16 0 DL-38.7/18 5 DL-44.0/21 0 DL-52.9/26 0 DL-67.2/33 0 DL-81.4/40 0



2×1000 0 3×1000 0 3×1000 0



180 180 180



2×110 0 3×110 0 3×220 0
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